
1 x LED

23 W

2960 lm

129 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

65%

1924 lm

23 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Contact rail

Shape and measurements 

Length: 0.87 in

Width: 39.57 in

Height: 1.69 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 23 W

Product data sheet
LINE 1000 48V UL DIM 0-10V 2700K WT
U3762010WT
JOKERLIGHT

Line 48V, is the line-luminary of diffused light for 48 voltage tracklight applications. This lighting solution allows Jokerlight’s 48V tracklight to

combine accent lighting with longitudinal general lighting where required. 

Light output 1 
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